
Bosnia And Herzegovina: Procurement Of 25 (Twenty-Five) 
New Trolleybuses 
INVITATION FOR TENDERS SINGLE 

Project Name: GrCF2 W2 Sarajevo Public Transport 

EBRD Project ID: 50246 

Country: Bosnia And Herzegovina 

Client Name: Canton Sarajevo, Ministry of traffic 

ECEPP ID: 10478292 

Procurement 

Exercise Name: 

Procurement of 25 (twenty-five) new 

trolleybuses 

Procurement 

Exercise 

Description: 

Procurement of 25 (twenty-five) new 

trolleybuses and related post-sales 

services, all in accordance with Purchasers 

Supply Requirements 

Type of 

Procurement: 

Goods 

Procurement 

Method: 

Open Tender Single Stage 

Business Sector: Municipal and Environmental 

Infrastructure 

Notice Type: Invitation For Tenders Single 

Publication Date: 03/02/2020 18:06 

Issue Date: 03/02/2020 18:00 

Closing Date: 23/03/2020 12:00 

Opportunity Status 

This opportunity is for information purposes only 
 

This opportunity is not yet open for response 
 

This opportunity is now open for response 
 

This opportunity is now closed for response 
 

5070 sayılı kanun gereğince güvenli elektronik imza ile imzalanmıştır.ID: 1c4b4f1e-5fef-4b03-8a5f-9b8f91f6c412-211837497. Bu kod ile https://evrak.tim.org.tr/evrakdogrulama adresinden doğrulayabilirsiniz.

20
.2

.2
02

0 
/ 8

19
3



Access Opportunity  

This opportunity is now open for response 
 

This opportunity is now open for you to view the documents 

loaded by the named client. Please use the "Access 

Opportunity" button to register/log in, view the documents 

and, if required, complete your response for this opportunity. 

INVITATION FOR TENDERS SINGLE 

1. Funding Details 
 

The above named client intends to use part of the proceeds of a loan from/grant administered by the European Bank 

for Reconstruction and Development (the Bank) towards the cost of the above named contract(s). 

 

Additional financing information: 

No Other Information Provided. 

 

 

2. Information on the Procurement Exercise 
 

Contracts will be subject to the Bank's Procurement Policies and Rules and are open for participation for firms from 

any country, unless otherwise specified in the procurement documents. 

 

The type of procurement and the procurement method is stated above. A full description of the procurement exercise 

is available within the documentation and available free of charge on ECEPP. 

 

The documentation will include such information as: detailed technical and financial requirements; any information 

on lots; the expected outcome; eligibility and qualification requirements; contract start date; planned contract 

duration; any response requirements; any other relevant information. 

 

This procurement exercise will be conducted using the EBRD Client E-Procurement Portal (ECEPP). Prospective 

participants can access the procurement exercise by clicking on the below link or on the 'Access Opportunity' button 

(if viewing this notice on ECEPP). Registered participants may log in and access the documentation immediately and 

unregistered participants may do so after completing a brief registration: 

 

https://ecepp.ebrd.com/respond/49EPVKG9X4 

 

 

3. Other Information 
No Other Information Provided. 

 

 

4. Client Address 
The client's address is for information only. To register interest, access the documentation using the available links. 

Participants must use the ECEPP message centre for communication with the client. 

Mr. Emir Hota - Head of the Project implementation unit - PIU 

Canton Sarajevo, Ministry of traffic 

Reisa Džemaludina Čauševića 1 

SarajevoEmail: emir.hota@ms.ks.gov.ba 

71000 

Bosnia And Herzegovina 

Tel. +387(0)33 562-249 

5070 sayılı kanun gereğince güvenli elektronik imza ile imzalanmıştır.ID: 1c4b4f1e-5fef-4b03-8a5f-9b8f91f6c412-211837497. Bu kod ile https://evrak.tim.org.tr/evrakdogrulama adresinden doğrulayabilirsiniz.

20
.2

.2
02

0 
/ 8

19
3

https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/respondToNotice.html?noticeId=10478410
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/respond/49EPVKG9X4

		KEREM ALKİN
	2020-02-19T20:45:06+0300
	KEREM ALKİN


	



